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Hot Beverages

Assorted Teas P25
Filter Coffee P25
Espresso Single P30
Espresso Double P35
Macchiato P35
Americano P35
Cappuccino P30
Café Mocha P35
Café Latte P35
Hot Chocolate P35

Minerals, Beers & Ciders

Mineral Water 500ml - Still/Sparkling P20
Juices 330ml P25
Soft Drinks 330ml P25
Tizers 330ml P32
Mixers 200ml P25
Ciders P39
Beer Local P35

Beer Export P38

Shooters

Jelly Baby
Springbok
The Bobby

Suitcase

Cocktails

Still Worx
Vodka, Ginger Ale, Kola Tonic, Bitters

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice

P25
P25
P30
P40

P55

P40

P40

P49



Mojito

(Classic or Orange or Strawberry)
Bacardi, Sour Mix, Soda Water, Mint Leaves

Long Island

Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec,
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Coke

Cookies & Cream
Vodka, Amarula, Kahlua, Milk

Love Bait

Vodka, Amarula, Banana, Strawberry Liqueur

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Martini Cocktail

Gin, Martini Secco, Lime Cordial

Pina Colada

Pina Colada Mix, Bacardi, Pineapple

Strawberry Daiquiri

Strawberry Daiquiri Mix,
Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur

Swimming Pool

Bacardi, Pina Colada Mix,
Blue Cuarao

P70

P95

P68

P65

P55

P45

P75

P75

P65

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Banana Strawberry Punch P69

Strawberry mix, Pina Colada mix,
Banana Grenadine

Coconut Blast P50

Pineapple, Cream

Iced Coffee P30
Single Espresso, Milk, Ice Cubes



Avani Gaborone Resort & Casino
4727 Chuma Drive, Gaborone, Botswana

T: +267 361 6000
E: gaborone@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS.COM



